ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 3
Rittal SK3238124 cabinet 3238.124 filter fan
SKU: 593229799064
Price: $244.27
Categories: Fans
Tags: Rittal
Product Link:
an/
Product Description
Product model:3238.124
Product name: Filter fan
Rated working voltage: 24V (DC)
Rated current: 0.24 A
Air flow, free air supply: 55m3/h
Spare fuses: 2
Power consumption: 5.5W
Noise level: 46 dB(A)
Maximum installation depth: 58.5 mm
Weight:0.54kg
Product size:148.5x148.5x16 mm
Standard installation opening size: 124x124 mm
Fan: diagonal flow, DC motor
Rittal genuine original SK filter fan 3238124 cabinet cooling fan 3238.124
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 3
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 3
Scan for product details: